
 
 

Saint John the Baptist Middle School  
2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

 
Monday   July 29    School Office Reopens 
Wednesday  August 7    7th Grade Student Schedule Pick-up Day 
Thursday   August 8    6th Grade Eagle Camp 8:00am-10:00am 

7th & 8th Grade New Student Orientation 1:00-2:00pm 
8th Grade Student Schedule Pick-up Day 

Monday   August 12   First Day of School  
Monday   August 20   Picture Day 
Wednesday  August 21   Back-to-School Night 6:00-8:30pm (no students) 
Monday   September 2   Labor Day (No School) 
Wednesday  September 11   1st Quarter Midterm  
Friday   September 13   Diocesan Professional Development (No School) 
Thursday  October 9   End of 1st Quarter 
Thursday & Friday  October 10 & 11   Fall Break (No School) 
Monday  October 14   2nd Quarter Begins  
Wednesday  November 13   2nd Quarter Midterm 
Wednesday – Friday November 27-29   Thanksgiving Holiday (No School) 
Wednesday – Friday December 18-20   Final Exams 
Friday   December 20   End of 2nd Quarter  
Monday – Monday December 23-Jan. 3  Christmas Break  
Tuesday   January 6   School Resumes 3rd Quarter/2nd Semester Begins 
Monday   January 20   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) 
Sunday – Friday  January 26 - 31   Catholic Schools Week  
Wednesday  February 5   3rd Quarter Midterm 
Friday   February 14   No School 
Monday   February 17   Presidents’ Day (No School) 
Thursday   March 13   3rd Quarter Ends 
Friday   March 14   Professional Educator Day (No School) 
Monday   March 17   4th Quarter Begins  
Friday - Friday  March 31- April 4   Spring Break 
Monday   April 7    School Resumes 
Wednesday  April 16    4th Quarter Midterm 
Friday   April 18    Good Friday (No School) 
Wednesday  May 21    8th Grade Graduation 
Wednesday – Friday May 21-23   6th & 7th Grade Final Exams 
Friday   May 23    Last Day of School  
 
Please note: 

• The school day begins each day at 8:00am and dismisses at 3:10pm with the exception of Friday. Friday will 
have a 1:30 dismissal. 

• Dismissal Exceptions: 
o 12:30 Dismissals: 

§ August 16 
§ September 20 
§ October 18 
§ November 1 
§ November 8 
§ November 15 
§ December 10 
§ January 24 
§ February 21 
§ March 5 
§ April 11 
§ April 17 

o Finals Days - tba 
o December 13, 2024 - 3:10 


